BROOKDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SCHEDULE OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS

The Public Meeting of the Board will begin at 5:30 PM. Please note that date, time, and
location are subject to change and will be announced accordingly.

DATE DAY LOCATION

SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar

Call 1-646-558-8656; webinar ID: 956 9631
9368 to participate remotely via phone

January 25, 2022 Tuesday

Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://brookdalecc.zoom.us/j/95696319368?pwd=by90VTkwQ2I1Y2s4TiZvVFhodkpTdz09
Passcode: 875356

February 22, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
March 22, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
April 26, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
May 24, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Twin Lights Rooms / Zoom Webinar
June 28, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar

July — no public meeting

August 23, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
September 28, 2022 Wednesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
October 25, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
November 15, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar

December 13, 2022 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar



https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fbrookdalecc.zoom.us%2Fj%2F95696319368%3Fpwd%3Dby90VTkwQ2l1Y2s4TjZvVFhodkpTdz09&data=04%7C01%7Cmfinn%40brookdalecc.edu%7C58f36ac8dbb844f256f308d9d213abb6%7C7f39d131b247484992f6b969dae49207%7C1%7C0%7C637771804208933255%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=IM6%2BaVrmFblS92KsJzxAdfAbUVLtaHmikUREAXDi%2BQI%3D&reserved=0

